
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= SAGINAW SALES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200010200003
66861

10/20/2000
03:12:57

SAGINAW
SALES INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SAGINAW
SALES INC

200010200003
66871

10/20/2000
03:31:03

SAGINAW
SALES INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S CORP

SAGINAW
SALES INC

200010200003
66861

10/20/2000
03:12:57

SAGINAW
SALES INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SAGINAW
SALES INC

200010200003
66871

10/20/2000
03:31:03

SAGINAW
SALES INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S CORP

SAGINAW
SALES INC

200112140005
50761

12/14/2001
01:51:05

SAGINAW
SALES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SAGINAW
SALES INC

198002110000
16690

02/11/1980
12:00:00

SAGINAW
SALES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 20 35

200112140005
50761

12/14/2001
01:51:05

SAGINAW
SALES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SAGINAW
SALES INC


