Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= SAGINAW SALES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200010200003 66861	10/20/2000 03:12:57	SAGINAW SALES INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SAGINAW SALES INC						
200010200003 66871	10/20/2000 03:31:03	SAGINAW SALES INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S CORP	SAGINAW SALES INC						
200010200003 66861	10/20/2000 03:12:57	SAGINAW SALES INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SAGINAW SALES INC						
200010200003 66871	10/20/2000 03:31:03	SAGINAW SALES INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S CORP	SAGINAW SALES INC						
200112140005 50761	12/14/2001 01:51:05	SAGINAW SALES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SAGINAW SALES INC						
198002110000 16690	02/11/1980 12:00:00	SAGINAW SALES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	20	35				
200112140005 50761	12/14/2001 01:51:05	SAGINAW SALES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SAGINAW SALES INC						